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  Brno

 Open Competition
 Youth
 
 Standard

Final result
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No. Couple: Place

33 TOMÁNEK, Jonáš / KOSMÁKOVÁ, Šárka 1
Dvectis - DSP KOMETA BRNO

10 KOČAŘ, Dušan / NĚMCOVÁ, Barbora 2
iDance Studio, z.s.

37 FRIED, Martin / RŮŽIČKOVÁ, Zuzana 3
TK SPARTA PRAHA

16 VILD, Jan / MUSILOVÁ, Ellen 4
MZ Dance Team

43 SLEPIČKA, Adam / HAVLOVÁ, Klára 5
MZ Dance Team

2 BORTLÍK, Adam / BROŽKOVÁ, Eva 6
Dvectis - DSP KOMETA BRNO

38 HRUŠKA, Štěpán / ŠPIČÁKOVÁ, Bára 7
TK OLYMP OLOMOUC

39 KUNTOŠ, Vilém / KLÁPOVÁ, Jana 8
MZ Dance Team

17 VLČEK, Jan / PŘÍPLATOVÁ, Petra 9 - 10
TK KOŠKOVI, z.s.

36 FLORIAN, Daniel / CÍSAŘOVÁ, Karolína 9 - 10
Dvectis - DSP KOMETA BRNO

42 POLÁŠEK, Adam / HORŇÁKOVÁ, Barbora 11
iDance Studio, z.s.

40 MAŠEK, Štěpán / SVOJTKOVÁ, Tereza 12
MZ Dance Team

35 BŘEZINA, Jan / MASARYKOVÁ, Denisa 13 - 14
Dvectis - DSP KOMETA BRNO

41 PAVLÍČEK, Viktor / TRUNDOVÁ, Ludmila 13 - 14
Dvectis - DSP KOMETA BRNO
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Table of results

Couples:
Winner of previous class:

  14
-

Names of adjudicators
No.

2 10 16 17 33 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43

A) Fencak Zdeněk
B) Rostislav Filgas
C) Henzelyová Linda
D) Miroslav Horník
E) Hýža Miroslav
G) Jaroslav Kučera
H) Renáta Mrázová
I) Pohlodek Jiří
J) Zuzana Šilhánová
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Qual. for the 2nd round X X X X X X X X X X

A) Fencak Zdeněk
B) Rostislav Filgas
C) Henzelyová Linda
D) Miroslav Horník
E) Hýža Miroslav
G) Jaroslav Kučera
H) Renáta Mrázová
I) Pohlodek Jiří
J) Zuzana Šilhánová
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Master of ceremony: Chairperson:



Date:
Location:

Grade:
Age group:
Class:
Discipline:

  27/Mar/2021
  Brno

 Open Competition
 Youth
 
 StandardMajority at:   5

Marks of final round

No.
Adjudicators Calculation

1. 1.-2. 1.-3. 1.-4. 1.-5. 1.-6.
Place Sum

A B C D E G H I J

Waltz
2

10
16

33
37
43

4 6 6 6 5 6 4 6 6
2 2 3 2 3 3 3 2 3
5 4 2 4 4 5 6 4 4

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
3 3 4 3 2 2 2 3 5
6 5 5 5 6 4 5 5 2

6,0 6,00 0 0 2 3 9
2,0 2,00 4 9 - - -
4,0 4,00 1 1 6 - -

1,0 1,09 - - - - -
3,0 3,00 3 7 - - -
5,0 5,00 1 1 2 7 -

Tango
2

10
16
33
37

43

4 5 6 6 5 6 4 6 6

2 2 3 2 4 4 3 2 2
6 3 2 4 3 5 6 4 4
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
3 4 4 3 2 2 2 3 5

5 6 5 5 6 3 5 5 3

6,0 12,00 0 0 2 4 9

2,0 4,00 5 - - - -
4,0 8,00 1 3 6 - -
1,0 2,09 - - - - -
3,0 6,00 3 6 - - -

5,0 10,00 0 2 2 7 -

V. Waltz
2

10
16
33

37
43

4 6 6 6 6 6 4 6 6
2 2 3 2 4 3 3 2 2
6 4 2 4 3 5 6 4 4
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

3 3 4 3 2 2 2 3 5
5 5 5 5 5 4 5 5 3

6,0 18,00 0 0 2 2 9
2,0 6,00 5 - - - -
4,0 12,00 1 2 6 - -
1,0 3,09 - - - - -

3,0 9,00 3 7 - - -
5,0 15,00 0 1 2 9 -

Slowfox
2

10

16
33
37
43

4 6 6 6 5 6 4 6 6
2 2 3 2 3 3 3 2 2

6 5 2 4 4 5 5 4 4
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
3 3 4 3 2 2 2 3 5
5 4 5 5 6 4 6 5 3

6,0 24,00 0 0 2 3 9
2,0 8,00 5 - - - -

4,0 16,00 1 1 5 - -
1,0 4,09 - - - - -
3,0 12,00 3 7 - - -
5,0 20,00 0 1 3 7 -

Quickstep
2

10
16
33

37
43

4 6 6 6 4 6 4 6 6

2 2 3 2 6 3 3 2 2
5 3 2 3 3 5 5 4 4
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

3 4 5 4 2 2 2 3 5
6 5 4 5 5 4 6 5 3

6,0 30,00 0 0 3 3 9

2,0 10,00 5 - - - -
4,0 20,00 1 4 6 - -
1,0 5,09 - - - - -

3,0 15,00 3 5 - - -
5,0 25,00 0 1 3 7 -
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Master of ceremony: Chairperson:



Date:
Location:

Grade:
Age group:
Class:
Discipline:

  27/Mar/2021

  Brno

 Open Competition

 Youth
 
 Standard

Organizer:
Executor:

  Czech Dance Sport Federation
  Czech Dance Sport Federation

Skating report

Couple

 1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9  10No.

Place in dance
Sum

2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 30.0
10 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 10.0
16 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 20.0

33 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0  5.0
37 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 15.0
43 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 25.0

Couple

1. 1. - 2. 1. - 3. 1. - 4. 1. - 5. 1. - 6. 1. - 7.No.

Rule 10 (Number and sum of places in all dances)
Place

2

10
16
33

37
43

Couple

1. 1. - 2. 1. - 3. 1. - 4. 1. - 5. 1. - 6. 1. - 7.No.

Rule 11 (Number and sum of marks of all judges in all dances)
Place

2
10

16
33
37

43
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Master of ceremony: Chairperson:
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